

1 MACT 151/22

MANISH SINGH Vs. RAMYATAN MANDAL AND ORS

27.11.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer through VC.

LC report received. Taken on record.

File is in copying agency.

Be awaited.

Put up for final arguments on 12.01.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27.11.2025